T O O L I N G S
Finetechtech  tech
BORING SYSTEM
INDEX
MICRO BORING KIT 6-135mm
BASIC ADAPTORS MC32
MODULAR EXTENSION MEA SERIES
MICRO BORING KIT 6-205mm

31-32
ITEM
RANGE ORDER CODE
WEIGHT
MBKT1084 10-84 MBK010084 2.5
MBKT10105 10-105 MBK010105 2.7
This is probably the best product to begin with for all boring application. The KIT  has a very precise Micro
Boring Head  with a minimum adjustment of 2 Microns. It is complemented with well designed  boring bars
from a smallest Dia of 6mm and can go up to dia 205 mm. With a Modular system it can be interchanged with
any Machine tool spindle like BT, SK, HSK etc.
The Micro Boring Kit is available in 2 types of sets  a MBKT set that has a range from Dia 6 to 135 mm
& WBKT set with a larger & very rigid boring head that has a range from Dia 6 to Dia 205 mm
Both the MBKT series and the WBKT series have a 2microns adjustment on Dia to make high precision bores.
They are also well balanced by design to give a good finish and improve accuracy of bored holes.
FINISH BORING HEAD
MBKT10135 10-135 MBK010135 2.9
MBKT0684 6-84 MBK006084 2.6
MBKT06106 6-105 MBK006105 2.7
MBKT06135 6-135 MBK006135
3
MICRO BORING KIT
 DIA 6 TO 135 mm
1